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Section 150.220  Daily List of Corporations 

a)	The daily list of newly formed corporations, business and not-for-profit, shall be published by the Department of Business Services. 

b)	All requests to subscribe to the daily list shall be sent to the Director of the Department of Business Services, Room 328, Howlett Building, Springfield, Illinois 62756. 

c)	The charge for the subscription to the daily list of corporations shall be $318 for a 12 month subscription or $26.50 per month for the balance of the subscription term based on a calendar year, payable by certified check or money order by all subscribers, except local governments or state departments and agencies. 

(Source:  Amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 16173, effective December 1, 1997) 
